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Item
Number

Title Quantity

1 HLP - REAR SECTION 31H/8UDP 1

2 HLP - DOOR ASSEMBLY (31H) 1

3 BUMPER FEET-RUBBER STICK ON 2

4 HLP - ROTATING 2U BRKT ASSEMBLY 2

5 HLP - FIXED RAIL LH  90/30 (8U) 1

6 HLP - FIXED RAIL RH 90/30 (8U) 1
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R.S. VIEWL.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

PART NUMBERS
  HLP8U31LG  PAINTED LIGHT GRAY TEXTURED

NOTES
 Mounting Rails Painted White
 Wall Mounting Hardware Not Included
 See Hammond Website for More Information

REAR VIEW
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ISOMETRIC
(DOOR REMOVED)
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(W/O 2U BRKT)
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90v UP MAX.
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5.44 in
[120 mm]

(8U)

16.00 in
406 mm

24.75 in
629 mm

31.00 in
787 mm

.59 in
15 mm

1.03 in
26 mm

29.12 in
740 mm

O/A

27.50 in
698 mm
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6.14 in
156 mm

(2U)

4" FAN MOUNT
GRILL PATTERN

3X
DOUBLE KNOCK-OUT

O2.00  //  O3.00
TOP AND BOTTOM

2X
DOUBLE KNOCK-OUT

O1.12  //  O1.38
TOP AND BOTTOM

2.25 in
57 mm

11.50 in
292 mm

4.69 in
119 mm

1.25 in
32 mm

ROTATING 2U BRKT
WITH 180v OF MOTION
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DETAIL B

O .75 in
19 mm

O .41 in
10 mm

1.59 in
40 mm

14.25 in
362 mm

19.65 in
499 mm

1.75 in
44 mm

2.00 in
51 mm

MTG HOLES
TO REVERSE DOOR

RAILS
TAPPED
#10-32
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FRONT VIEW
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FRONT MOUNT RAILS

13.50 in
343 mm

(8U)

3.00 in
76 mm

(2U)

25.88 in
657 mm

OPENING

18.35 in
466 mm

(19" MTG)

29.38 in
746 mm

OPENING


